 h-
Drilling and Production Hoses
Manufacturers of Flexible Hose
Manufacturers of Flexible Hose
Techfluid Group specialise in the design, manufacture and supply of
flexibles hoses to the Oil and Gas Exploration and Production Industries.
We manufacture a comprehensive range of hoses and couplings for fluid
transfer, where applicable DNV and ABS approvals are held. Additionally,

hose:
Embedded electric heat trace cable is available upon request for low temperature operating condition.
Different option of external protection layer is available on request or by our recommendation according to
individual operation condition, for example, stainless steel armour outer wrap, embedded stainless steel wire in
cover, or polyethylene spiral guard, etc.
Type
API
Grade
Internal Diameter Outside Diameter Working Pressure Test Pressure
Fire
Rated
Safety
FSL
MBR(storage) MBR(operation) Weight Length Max
(inch) (mm) (inch) (mm) (bar) (psi) (bar) (psi) 30mins Factor (m) (m) Kg/m (m)
NJG-SZ-51×34.5 D 2 51 3.58 91 345 5,000 517 7,500 No 2.5 FSL2 0.8 0.9 11.24 70
NNG-SZ-51×34.5 D 2 51 4.17 106 345 5,000 517 7,500 Yes 2.5 FSL2 0.8 0.9 15 70
NJG-SZ-64×34.5 D 2.5 64 4.06 103 345 5,000 517 7,500 No 2.5 FSL2 0.8 0.9 13 70
NNG-SZ-64×34.5 D 2.5 64 4.65 118 345 5,000 517 7,500 Yes 2.5 FSL2 0.8 0.9 16 70
NJG-SZ-76×34.5 D 3 76 4.72 120 345 5,000 517 7,500 No 2.5 FSL2 1.1 1.2 18 70
NNG-SZ-76×34.5 D 3 76 5.28 134 345 5,000 517 7,500 Yes 2.5 FSL2 1.1 1.2 20 70
NJG-SZ-89×34.5 D 3.5 89 5.28 134 345 5,000 517 7,500 No 2.5 FSL2 1.2 1.3 21 70
NNG-SZ-89×34.5 D 3.5 89 5.75 146 345 5,000 517 7,500 Yes 2.5 FSL2 1.2 1.3 25 70
NJG-SZ-102×34.5 D 4 102 6.3 160 345 5,000 517 7,500 No 2.5 FSL2 1.2 1.4 35 70
NNG-SZ-102×34.5 D 4 102 6.8 173 345 5,000 517 7,500 Yes 2.5 FSL2 1.2 1.4 38 70
NJG-SZ-127×34.5 D 5 127 7.52 191 345 5,000 517 7,500 No 2.5 FSL2 1.4 1.5 51 70
NNG-SZ-127×34.5 D 5 127 8.07 205 345 5,000 517 7,500 Yes 2.5 FSL2 1.4 1.5 56 70
NJG-SZ-152×34.5 D 6 152 8.82 224 345 5,000 517 7,500 No 2.5 FSL2 1.6 1.8 57 70
NNG-SZ-51×51.7 E 2 51 4.06 103 517 7,500 776 11,250 No 2.5 FSL2 1.1 1.2 19 70
NJG-SZ-64×51.7 E 2.5 64 4.88 124 517 7,500 776 11,250 No 2.5 FSL2 1.1 1.2 28 70
NNG-SZ-64×51.7 E 2.5 64 5.35 136 517 7,500 776 11,250 Yes 2.5 FSL2 1.1 1.2 31 70
NJG-SZ-76×51.7 E 3 76 5.43 138 517 7,500 776 11,250 No 2.5 FSL2 1.2 1.3 31 70

cover, or polyethylene spiral guard, etc.
Type
Internal Diameter Outside Diameter Working Pressure Test Pressure
Fire
Rated
Safety
FSL
MBR
(storage)
MBR
(operation)
Weight
Length
Max
(inch) (mm) (inch) (mm) (bar) (psi) (bar) (psi) 30 mins Factor (m) (m) Kg/m (m)
SNG-SZ-51×69 2 51 4.06 103 690 10,000 1,034 15,000 No 2.25 FSL0 1.1 1.2 19 70
NSG-SZ-51×69 2 51 4.69 119 690 10,000 1,034 15,000 Yes 2.25 FSL0 1.1 1.2 22.7 70
SNG-SZ-64×69 2.5 64 4.94 125.5 690 10,000 1,034 15,000 No 2.25 FSL0 1.2 1.3 29 70
NSG-SZ-64×69 2.5 64 5.57 141.5 690 10,000 1,034 15,000 Yes 2.25 FSL0 1.2 1.3 33 70
SNG-SZ-76×69 3 76 5.98 152 690 10,000 1,034 15,000 No 2.25 FSL0 1.3 1.4 45 70
NSG-SZ-76×69 3 76 6.5 165 690 10,000 1,034 15,000 Yes 2.25 FSL0 1.3 1.4 48.5 70
SNG-SZ-102×69 4 102 6.42 163 690 10,000 1,034 15,000 No 2.25 FSL0 1.4 1.5 41 70
NSG-SZ-102×69 4 102 6.93 176 690 10,000 1,034 15,000 Yes 2.25 FSL0 1.4 1.5 44 70
SNG-SZ-51×103.4 2 51 4.57 116 1,034 15,000 1,552 22,500 No 2.25 FSL0 1.3 1.4 27 70
NSG-SZ-51×103.4 2 51 5.08 129 1,034 15,000 1,552 22,500 Yes 2.25 FSL0 1.3 1.4 30 70
SNG-SZ-64×103.4 2.5 64 5.91 150 1,034 15,000 1,552 22,500 No 2.25 FSL0 1.4 1.5 48 70
NSG-SZ-64×103.4 2.5 64 6.42 163 1,034 15,000 1,552 22,500 Yes 2.25 FSL0 1.4 1.5 51 70